
 

 

YEAR 13 2017 IB DUE DATES 

Week Term 1 Term 2 Term 3 Term 4 

Start 3 Feb 1 May 24 July 16 Oct 

1 
Group 4 Project Day 

Fri 3 Feb 

Final Submission 

Extended Essay 

To Supervisor 

Fri 5 May 

(Viva Voce & Referencing 

checks to follow) 

 

Visual Art Comparative 

Study 

First Submission 

Psychology 

Final Submission 

24 July 

 

Business Management 

First Submission for feedback 

24 July 

 

English Individual Oral 

Commentary  

 

Visual Arts 

Process Portfolio  

Final submission & E-upload  

 

Final Day –  

Study leave starts  

20 Oct 

2 

Extended Essay 

500-1000 words due 

Mon 6 Feb 

 

Chemistry Data Gathering 

Tue 7 Feb 

 

Group 2 

Written Assignment 

Final Submission 

 

3 

Group 4 Parent Evening 

Thu 16 Feb  

 

First Submission  

Chemistry IA 

Fri 17 Feb 

Geography 

Final Due  

Tue 16 May 

 

TOK 

Final Submission  

IB Exams Start 

30 Oct 

4 

Final Submission  

Chemistry 

Fri 24 Feb 

 

 

Maths 

Exploration / Project 

First Submission 

Business & Management 

Internal Assessment Completed  

Tue 15 Aug  

IB Exams 

5  
CAS  

Project Completed 
 

IB Exam Finishes 

17 Nov  

6 

 

CAS  

Interview with supervisors 

week 

 
CAS  

Interviews 
 

7 

Extended Essay First 

Submission to Supervisors 

by Tue 7 Mar 

 

Business Management 

Research Proposal Due 

13 Mar 

Computer Science 

Completed Internal 

Assessment Project Due 

Tournament Week  

8 

History 

Internal assessment  

Tue 21 Mar 

 

Psychology 

First Submission 

 

Group 2 

Oral Assessment 

 

School Exams 

 

9 

Geography 

Draft Due 

Tue 28 Mar 

 

Tournament Week 

 

 

Maths 

Exploration / Project 

Final Submission 

 

Economics 

Final Due 

Fri 30 June 

 

TOK 

First Submission 

 

Visual Art Comparative 

Study 

Final Submission 

School Exams  

 

Visual  Arts 

Internal 

Assessment 

Final Exhibition 

 

10 Biology IA Due    

11 
English 

School exam (2 hours) 
   

12     

End 13 April 30 June 29 September 7 December 

 


